
 

SUBCONTRACTOR CONTACT DETAILS 

PROFESSION COMPANY NAME CONTACT BUSINESS 
PHONE 

FAX NUMBER EMAIL 

Door Hardware Supply  Access Specialty Hardware Adam Thorley 02 9669 1100 02 3669 3703 Adam.Thorley@accesshardware.com.au 

Façade Zinc Cladding  Architectural Roofing & Wall Cladding  Pty Ltd  Greg 
Cunningham 

02 9482 4461 02 9482 4177 greg@arcroofing.com.au 

Carpet  Arrow Corporate Flooring Pty Ltd Daniel Adams 02 3379 9600 02 9979 9866 dan@arrowcorp.com.au 

Storage Cages & Roller Shutter  Auto Lift Doors Pty Ltd Paul Clark  0437 797 160  Paul.c@autolift.com.au 

Mechanical Services Climatech NSW Pty Ltd  John Ryan  02 9698 0033 02 9699 8499 jryan@climatech.net.au 

Plantation Shutters  Complete Blinds Pty Ltd Marty Keeble 02 8824 7975 02 8824 6631 marty@completeblinds.net.au  

Electrical Services  DDP Electrical Services Pty Ltd David Bryson 02 9679 9011  davidddpelec@ozemail.com.au 

Doors & Frames  Exodus Doors Pty Ltd Alex Mantilla 02 9938 5241 02 9939 2129 alex@exodusdoors.com.au 

Paving  Ezy Pave Pty Ltd Kass Khali 0414 593 923  ezpav@optusnet.com.au 

Balustrades & Fencing  Gatewise Pty Ltd Carol Lam 02 9789 3377 02 9718 2233 carol@gatewise.com.au 

Appliances  Harvey Norman Commercial Pty Ltd Wayne Davis 02 9710 4189 02 9710 4205 Wayne.Davis@au.harveynorman.com 

Bathroom/Laundry 
Accessories 

Harvey Norman Commercial Pty Ltd Wayne Davis 02 9710 4189 02 9710 4205 Wayne.Davis@au.harveynorman.com 

Landscaping  Landscape Solutions Pty Ltd David Freston 0457 806 802  dfreston@landscapesolutions.com.au 

Joinery & Mirrored 
Splashbacks 

Mayneline Kitchens & Joinery Pty Ltd Nathan Harris 07 5580 0911 07 5580 0922 Nathan@mayneline.com.au 

Aluminium Windows & Doors MICOS Aluminium Windows & Doors Pty Ltd   Wayne Imlay 02 8707 7800 02 8707 7801 Wayne.imlay@micos.com.au 

Painting Paint Corp Industries Pty Ltd   Emmanuel 
Filipakis  

0431 399 553  admin@paintcorpindustries.com.au 

Hydraulic Services  Planet Plumbing Group Pty Ltd Tone Barber 1300 955 083 1300 955 084 tbarber@planetplumbing.com 

Fire Services  Precision Fire Protection Services Pty Ltd  Luke Austin 02 8850 2084 02 9659 4534 luke@precisionfireservices.com.au 

Stone Benchtops Prime Marble & Granite Pty Ltd  Alan Teo  02 9708 5488 02 9708 1488 primemarble@hotmail.com 

Timber Flooring  SE Timber Greg Cocks 02 9690 1767 02 9690 1987 greg.cocks@setimber.com.au 

Sliding Screens  Shutterflex Brendan Poole 07 3277 5428 07 3276 8948 b.poole@shutterflex.com.au 

Blinds  Solis  Darren Brekan  02 9439 9020 02 9439 9223 db@solisproducts.com 

Timber Stairs  Stair Lock International Pty Ltd  Glenn Robson 02 9672 1111 02 9672 1552 grobson@stairlock.com.au 

Shower screens  Stylish Wardrobes & Showerscreens Pty Ltd  Danny King 02 4647 2344 02 4647 2355 dannyk@stylishwardrobes.com.au 

Stone Benchtops Prime Marble & Granite Pty Ltd  Alan Teo  02 9708 5488 02 9708 1488 primemarble@hotmail.com 

Tiling & Waterproofing  Trulogic Pty Ltd  Ji Hoon Kang 02 9632 4488 02 9648 4006 Jihoon@trulogic.com.au 
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